
CAMDEBOODAYSPA.CO.ZA

P R I C E  L I S T

SITUATED IN THE BEAUTIFUL

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/


SITUATED IN THE BEAUTIFUL

blkmlk back, neck and shoulder massage R 590

Soothing scalp and face massage R 590

Facial on the run R 590

blkmlk moisture hand ritual R 380

blkmlk moisture foot ritual R 380

File, buff and paint R 210

30

30

TASTER MENU

Fa
cia

lsSIX heavenly journey R 870

SIX timeless skin treatment R 1 160

SIX sensational skin R 1 440

BABOR facial R 1 160

BABOR brightening and glow facial R 2 750

BABOR advanced facial R 1 440

FACIAL ENHANCERS

Add on: Eye lash or brow tint R 220

Add on: Foot or hand mask R 220

Add on: Lip wax R 220

Add on: Brow shape R 180

30

20

30

30

40

60

90

60

60

90

30

MIN TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

G
roo

mi
ng

Brow or chin wax R 200

Underarm wax R 290

Chest or back wax R 290

Full arm wax R 380

Half arm wax R 290

Full leg wax R 660

¾ Leg wax R 530

Half leg wax R 380

Hollywood wax R 660

Brazilian wax R 580

Bikini wax R 280

Lip wax R 280

Eye lash or brow tint R 200

Lash and brow tint R 210

Eye brow shaping R 240

15

60

45

30

15

30

45

15

30

30

30

30

60

45

30

Ta
ster

s

FACIALS

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


Hands and Feet
60

90

60

30

60

90

20

30

30

Spa manicureSpa manicure R 450R 450

Spa gel manicureSpa gel manicure R 710R 710

Spa pedicureSpa pedicure R 530R 530

Spa gel pedicureSpa gel pedicure R 760R 760

Gel colour varnish R 510R 510

Gel soak off only R 210R 210

Add on: Mediheel treatment Add on: Mediheel treatment R 300R 300

Add on: RevarnishAdd on: Revarnish R 200

Add on: Paraffin WaxAdd on: Paraffin Wax R 200

MASSAGEMASSAGE

Signature blkmlk massage R 1 450

Aromatic reflex massage
(high pressure)

R 580

blkmlk back, neck and shoulder R 670

blkmlk full body massage R 1 050

blkmlk hot stones full body massage R 1 240

blkmlk twice as nice massage (For 2) R 1 850

Add on: Soy Candle R 140

Add on: Aroma Oil R 140

Add on: Hot stones R 140 

Add on: Deep tissue R 140 

Massages

BODY TREATMENTSBODY TREATMENTS

blkmlk body scrub and polish * body scrub and polish * R 690R 690

90

45

60

60

60

30

30

MIN TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

Body Treatments

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


Day Spa Packages
HRS TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

CAMDEBOO OAK R 1 950

blkmlk back, neck and shoulder massage
Facial on the run
Soothing scalp and face massage
Hot stones or aroma therapy oil
Light lunch with refreshment

CAMDEBOO RHUS R 2 190

Camdeboo blkmlk full body massage
Soothing scalp and face massage
blkmlk foot ritual with mask
Hot stones or aroma therapy oil
Light lunch with refreshment

1.5

2

CAMDEBOO CELTIS R 3 180

Camdeboo blkmlk full body massage
Facial on the run
Gel manicure and pedicure
Hot stones or aroma therapy oil
Light lunch with refreshment

CAMDEBOO ACACIA R 3 700

Camdeboo blkmlk full body massage
BABOR facial
Gel manicure and pedicure
Hot stones or aroma therapy oil
Light lunch with refreshment

4

5.5

HRS TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


PREGGY MOM PACKAGEPREGGY MOM PACKAGE R 1 110

blkmlk back, neck and shoulder massage, blkmlk hand 
and foot ritual, combined with light lunch and refreshment

THE SMOOTHIETHE SMOOTHIE R 1 590

blkmlk body scrub and full body massage

Moms to be

blkmlk preggy mom full body massage R 1 05060

60

Pregnancy is the biggest challenge your skin will ever face. Think about 
it…you’re going to grow 30+ inches and then speedily shrink back down 
– that is tough. These treatments have been deemed safe and applicable 
for women's use during pregnancy. Please consult your doctor before 
undergoing any treatments.

90

MIN TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

Enjoy a day out of the office for your office party, year-end function, 
secretaries' day, bosses' day, staff incentives, or a great team-
building with your team.

All our group packages offer a light meal with refreshments in our 
beautiful Camdeboo Day Spa garden, all you have to do is make 
your choice of 1, 2 or all 4 of our mini treatments…

Our 30-minute mini treatments will leave you feeling relaxed and 
rejuvenated, there’s something for everyone

Corporate  Packages

RELAX Choose 1 mini treatment R 760

LUXURY Choose 2 mini treatments R 1 300

ULTIMATE Get all the mini treatments R 1 990

MINI TREATMENTS
• Facial on the run
• Soothing scalp and face massage
• blkmlk back, neck and shoulder massage
• blkmlk moisture hand ritual
• blkmlk moisture foot ritual BOOK 

NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


Co
up

le S
pa

DATE NIGHT R 2 600

A blkmlk twice as nice couples full body massage 
enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. 
Romantic picnic in the Camdeboo Day Spa garden with 
a celebratory bottle of bubbly

DATE NIGHT DELUXE R 2 800

A blkmlk twice as nice couples full body massage 
enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. 
Afterwards, you and your partner will head over to 
the Meadow Green Restaurant where you will enjoy a 
romantic dinner and a bottle of sparkling wine

DATE NIGHT REJUVENATION R 4 700

A blkmlk twice as nice couples full body massage 
enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, 
followed by a his and her SIX heavenly facial skin 
treatment and a blkmlk foot ritual with mask. 
Afterwards, you and your partner will enjoy a light lunch 
with a bottle of sparkling wine in the Camdeboo Day 
Spa gardens

ULTIMATE ROMANCE R 5 300

A blkmlk twice as nice couples full body massage 
enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. 
Romantic dinner for two in our Meadow Green 
Restaurant with a celebratory bottle of bubbly. Superior 
accommodation and a full English breakfast the next 
morning

PER COUPLE

PER COUPLE

PER COUPLE

PER COUPLE

M
en’

s S
pa

1

1

1.5

3

4

MALE EXECUTIVE RETREAT R 1 620

Camdeboo blkmlk full body massage, enhanced with 
hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Facial on the run

AFRICAN MALE ROYALTY R 2 710

blkmlk warrior deep tissue sport massage enhanced 
with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, a men's energy 
release facial, blkmlk hand and foot ritual

AFRICAN KING R 3 250

blkmlk warrior deep tissue sport massage enhanced 
with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, BABOR facial, 
spa manicure and pedicure and light lunch with 
refreshment

Men's energy release facial R 1 160

Men's time out facial R 980

blkmlk warrior massage
deep tissue sport massage

R 1 050

HRS TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

1

HRS TREATMENT OR PACKAGE PRICE

1

1

2

1

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


Co
up

le S
pa

M
en’

s S
pa

Special Celebrations
BIRTHDAY DELUXE R 1 890

This 1.5 hour package includes:
a Camdeboo blkmlk full body massage, enhanced with hot 
stones or aroma therapy oil, light lunch and a refreshment 
combined with a celebratory slice of cake

FRIENDS FOR KEEPS R2 600 for 2

A blkmlk twice as nice full body massage enhanced with 
hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Picnic in the Camdeboo 
Day Spa garden with a celebratory bottle of bubbly

BESTIES PAMPER GETAWAY R5 300 for 2

The Besties Pamper Package consists of a one-night 
getaway with great accommodation, dinner, bed and 
breakfast for two, a blkmlk twice as nice full body massage 
with hot stones or aroma therapy oil for both, as well as a 
tasting experience and s’mores at the end of the evening

Sparty Packages
Our tailor-made packages for special occasions such as bridal 
showers, baby showers, kitchen teas, stork teas, birthdays or any 
other celebration that warrants a girl's outing offer variety and choice 
because we know each lady loves to indulge in something different.

All our sparty packages offer a light meal with refreshments in our 
beautiful Camdeboo Day Spa garden, all you have to do is make your 
choice of 1, 2 or all 4 of our mini treatments…

HRS TREATMENTS PRICE

Our 30-minute mini treatments will leave you feeling relaxed and 
rejuvenated, there’s something for everyone

RELAX Choose 1 mini treatment R 760

LUXURY Choose 2 mini treatments R 1 300

ULTIMATE Get all the mini treatments R 1 990

MINI TREATMENTS
• Facial on the run
• Soothing scalp and face massage
• blkmlk back, neck and shoulder massage
• blkmlk moisture hand ritual
• blkmlk moisture foot ritual

1.5

1

1

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/


Special Celebrations

Sparty Packages
Hours of Operation
09h00 - 18h00 

Tel: +2712 667 6464
WhatsApp: +2760 746 5834
Email: camdeboo@irenecountrylodge.co.za
www.camdeboodayspa.co.za
Address: Nellmapius Drive, Irene, Centurion

PLEASE NOTE
Kindly arrive 30 minutes prior to your treatment. 100% Cancellation fee will apply to 
cancellations made within 24 hours of your treatment. 
Late arrivals will result in a shortened treatment as treatments are allocated to time slots.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
All rates, unless otherwise stated, are inclusive of 15% value added tax and are quoted in 
South African Rands. Rates are valid until 2024. Rates are subject to change without prior 
notice. Camdeboo Day Spa welcomes guests from 16 years old.

TREATMENT AND RETAIL PRODUCT RANGE

INHOUSE SIGNATURE RANGE

EXCLUSIVE TO CAMDEBOO DAY SPA

OTHER RANGES

BOOK 
NOW

https://camdeboodayspa.co.za/cam-pricelist/

