

SITUATED IN THE BEAUTIFUL



AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION

# PRICE LIST

## CAMDEBOODAYSPA.CO.ZA

#### **TASTER MENU**

MIN	TREATMENT OR PACKAGE	PRICE	$\sim$
30	<b>blkmlk</b> back, neck and shoulder massage	R 590	
30	Soothing scalp and face massage	R 590	
30	Facial on the run	R 590	િલ્
30	<b>blkmlk</b> moisture hand ritual	R 380	
30	<b>blkmlk</b> moisture foot ritual	R 380	$\sim$
20	File, buff and paint	R 210	

#### FACIALS

40	SIX heavenly journey
60	SIX timeless skin treatment
90	SIX sensational skin
60	BABOR facial
60	BABOR brightening and glow facial
90	BABOR advanced facial

# **30 FACIAL ENHANCERS**

Add on: Eye lash or brow tint Add on: Foot or hand mask Add on: Lip wax Add on: Brow shape

15	Brow or chin wax
30	Underarm wax
30	Chest or back wax
30	Full arm wax
30	Half arm wax
60	Full leg wax
45	<sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub> Leg wax
30	Half leg wax
60	Hollywood wax
45	Brazilian wax
30	Bikini wax
15	Lip wax
30	Eye lash or brow tint
45	Lash and brow tint
15	Eye brow shaping

R 220 R 220 R 220 R 180

R	200	
R	290	
R	290	
R	380	
R	290	
R	660	
R	530	
R	380	
R	660	
R	580	-
R	280	
R	280	
R	200	
R	210	
R	240	

BOOI NOW

Hands and Feet

MIN	TREATMENT OR PACKAGE	PRICE	
60	Spa manicure	R 450	
90	Spa gel manicure	R 710	
60	Spa pedicure	R 530	
90	Spa gel pedicure	R 760	
60	Gel colour varnish	R 510	
30	Gel soak off only	R 210	
30	Add on: Mediheel treatment	R 300	
20	Add on: Revarnish	R 200	
30	Add on: Paraffin Wax	R 200	

Massages

#### MASSAGE

90	Signature <b>bikmik</b> massage	R 1 450
30	Aromatic reflex massage (high pressure)	R 580
45	bikmik back, neck and shoulder	R 670
60	<b>blkmlk</b> full body massage	R 1 050
60	<b>blkmlk</b> hot stones full body massage	R 1 240
60	<b>blkmlk</b> twice as nice massage (For 2)	R 1 850
	Add on: Soy Candle	R 140
	Add on: Aroma Oil	R 140
	Add on: Hot stones	R 140
	Add on: Deep tissue	R 140

Body Treatments

BODY TREATMENTS blkmlk body scrub and polish \*

30

R 690



Spa Packages

HRS TREATMENT OR PACKAGE

PRICE

#### 1.5 CAMDEBOO OAK

R 1 950

**blkmlk** back, neck and shoulder massage Facial on the run Soothing scalp and face massage Hot stones or aroma therapy oil Light lunch with refreshment

#### 2 CAMDEBOO RHUS

R 2 190

Camdeboo **blkmlk** full body massage Soothing scalp and face massage **blkmlk** foot ritual with mask Hot stones or aroma therapy oil Light lunch with refreshment





Moms to be

Pregnancy is the biggest challenge your skin will ever face. Think about it...you're going to grow 30+ inches and then speedily shrink back down – that is tough. These treatments have been deemed safe and applicable for women's use during pregnancy. Please consult your doctor before undergoing any treatments.

MIN TREATMENT OR PACKAGE

PRICE

60 blkmlk preggy mom full body massage R 1 050

60 THE SMOOTHIE

R 1 590

blkmlk body scrub and full body massage

## 90 PREGGY MOM PACKAGE

R 1 110

**bikmik** back, neck and shoulder massage, **bikmik** hand and foot ritual, combined with light lunch and refreshment

orporate Packages

Enjoy a day out of the office for your office party, year-end function, secretaries' day, bosses' day, staff incentives, or a great teambuilding with your team.

All our group packages offer a light meal with refreshments in our beautiful Camdeboo Day Spa garden, all you have to do is make your choice of 1, 2 or all 4 of our mini treatments...

RELAX	Choose 1 mini treatment	R 760
LUXURY	Choose 2 mini treatments	R 1 300
ULTIMATE	Get all the mini treatments	R 1 990

Our 30-minute mini treatments will leave you feeling relaxed and rejuvenated, there's something for everyone

#### MINI TREATMENTS

- Facial on the run
- Soothing scalp and face massage
- **blkmlk** back, neck and shoulder massage
- **blkmlk** moisture hand ritual
- **blkmlk** moisture foot ritual



	TREATMENT OR PACKAGE	PRICE
)	Men's energy release facial	R 1 160
)	Men's time out facial	R 980
)	blkmlk warrior massage deep tissue sport massage	R 1 050

#### MALE EXECUTIVE RETREATR 1 620

Camdeboo **blkmlk** full body massage, enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Facial on the run

## 3 AFRICAN MALE ROYALTY R 2

**blkmlk** warrior deep tissue sport massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, a men's energy release facial, **blkmlk** hand and foot ritual

#### 4 AFRICAN KING

R 3 250

**blkmlk** warrior deep tissue sport massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, BABOR facial, spa manicure and pedicure and light lunch with refreshment

#### S TREATMENT OR PACKAGE



(1)

(2)

1.5

#### DATE NIGHT

A **blkmlk** twice as nice couples full body massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Romantic picnic in the Camdeboo Day Spa garden with a celebratory bottle of bubbly

#### DATE NIGHT DELUXE

R 2 800

R 2 600

A **blkmlk** twice as nice couples full body massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Afterwards, you and your partner will head over to the Meadow Green Restaurant where you will enjoy a romantic dinner and a bottle of sparkling wine

#### DATE NIGHT REJUVENATION

A **blkmlk** twice as nice couples full body massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, followed by a his and her SIX heavenly facial skin treatment and a **blkmlk** foot ritual with mask. Afterwards, you and your partner will enjoy a light lunch with a bottle of sparkling wine in the Camdeboo Day Spa gardens



#### ULTIMATE ROMANCE

A **blkmlk** twice as nice couples full body massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Romantic dinner for two in our Meadow Green Restaurant with a celebratory bottle of bubbly. Superior accommodation and a full English breakfast the next morning





Men's Spa

Special Celebrations

HRS TREATMENTS

(.5) BIRTHDAY DELUXE

PRICE

R 1 890

This 1.5 hour package includes: a Camdeboo **blkmlk** full body massage, enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil, light lunch and a refreshment combined with a celebratory slice of cake

## 1 FRIENDS FOR KEEPS

R2 600 for 2

A **blkmlk** twice as nice full body massage enhanced with hot stones or aroma therapy oil. Picnic in the Camdeboo Day Spa garden with a celebratory bottle of bubbly

#### BESTIES PAMPER GETAWAY

R5 300 for 2

The Besties Pamper Package consists of a one-night getaway with great accommodation, dinner, bed and breakfast for two, a **blkmlk** twice as nice full body massage with hot stones or aroma therapy oil for both, as well as a tasting experience and s'mores at the end of the evening

Sparty Packages

Our tailor-made packages for special occasions such as bridal showers, baby showers, kitchen teas, stork teas, birthdays or any other celebration that warrants a girl's outing offer variety and choice because we know each lady loves to indulge in something different.

All our **sparty packages** offer a light meal with refreshments in our beautiful Camdeboo Day Spa garden, all you have to do is make your choice of 1, 2 or all 4 of our mini treatments...

RELAX	Choose 1 mini treatment	R 760
LUXURY	Choose 2 mini treatments	R 1 300
ULTIMATE	Get all the mini treatments	R 1 990

Our 30-minute mini treatments will leave you feeling relaxed and rejuvenated, there's something for everyone

#### **MINI TREATMENTS**

- Facial on the run
- Soothing scalp and face massage
- **blkmlk** back, neck and shoulder massage
- **blkmlk** moisture hand ritual
- **blkmlk** moisture foot ritual



## TREATMENT AND RETAIL PRODUCT RANGE

#### INHOUSE SIGNATURE RANGE



## OTHER RANGES













Hours of Operation 09h00 - 18h00



AUTHENTIC FARM

Tel: +2712 667 6464 WhatsApp: +2760 746 5834 Email: camdeboo@irenecountrylodge.co.za www.camdeboodayspa.co.za Address: Nellmapius Drive, Irene, Centurion

#### PLEASE NOTE

Kindly arrive 30 minutes prior to your treatment. 100% Cancellation fee will apply to cancellations made within 24 hours of your treatment. Late arrivals will result in a shortened treatment as treatments are allocated to time slots.

#### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS:**

All rates, unless otherwise stated, are inclusive of 15% value added tax and are quoted in South African Rands. Rates are valid until 2024. Rates are subject to change without prior notice. Camdeboo Day Spa welcomes guests from 16 years old.

